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FO Components
The MT-RJ Adapter standart color: black, upon ruquest also available in other

colors.

• SC Simplex Footprint design

• TIA/EIA 568-A Compliant
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Technical Data

Type MT-RJ

Applikation Singlemode, Multimode

Design without flange

Built form SC Simplex

Color Black

Sleeve --

Shutter --

Manufacturer tde

Product variants & accessories

Art.-No. Description

L-AD-MT-F-SW MT-RJ Adapter with Flange, black

L-AD-MT-NF-SW MT-RJ Adapter without Flange, black

tde® L-AD-MT-NF-SW Vers. 04.07.2017 © tde GmbH, all rights reserved, errors excepted. Page 2 / 2


